
 Red Mountain Family Services, Inc. 

 PO Box 67197  Albuquerque, N.M.  87123-7197   phone 505.994.0364   fax 505.994.0384 

 

                            Training Schedule for August 2019 
The follow training schedule is intended for new TFP’s and employees; and current TFP needs a refresher. Bio families/parents 
can also benefit from these trainings.  These dates are subject to change, therefore please contact Wy Victor Chavez @ 994-

0364 ext. 21 for questions and to confirm the dates. If you are a current TFP wishing to attend, please RSVP with Wy. 
 

 

Monday, August 5, 2019 6:00p-9:00p  

Orientation to Treatment Foster Care 

Roles and Responsibilities, RMFS Policies and Procedures, Reporting Abuse & Neglect 
Cindy Clark Thompson, Executive Director  

 

 

Tuesday August 6, 2019 6:00p-9:00p 

Child and Adolescent Development 

Sahnta DiCesare-Pannutti, Therapist 

 

 

Wednesday August 7, 2019 6:00p-9:00p 

TFC Admissions Process and Preparing for a Prospective Placement 

Wy Victor Chavez, Admissions Supervisor 

 

 

Thursday, August 8, 2019 6:00p- 9:00p 

Behavioral Management, and Psychotropic Medications (Side Effects, Signs & Symptoms, Allergies, Diagnosis) and 

Medications Administration 

 Dan Martinez, Clinical Director 

 

 

Monday, August 12, 2019 6:00p-9:00p 

TC Documentation and RMFS Protocols, Sibling Connections/Relative Connections 

Rachel Montoya, Primary Therapist 

 

 

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 6:00p to 9:00p 

Cultural Competency 

Sahnta DiCesare-Pannutti, Therapist 

 

 

Wednesday, August 14, 2019 6:00pm- 9:00pm 

Grief and Loss 

Sahnta Di Cesare-Pannutti, Therapist 

 

 

Thursday, August 15, 2019 6:00p-9:00p 

Crisis Management Interventions and Behavioral Management 

Matthew Phillips, RMFS TFP Mentor/ Trainer 

 

 

CPR/FA       CPI  

Friday, August 09, 2019 from 9am-4pm    Friday, August 23, 2019 at 9am- 4pm  

Mike Winfield @ RMFS     Mike Winfield @ RMFS  


